Nabira Mahavidyalaya, Katol
Student Satisfaction Survey (2018-19)
Dear Students,
We expect genuine feedback from you. Your feedback will help us improve and provide better facilities to our students in times to come.

Sr. No Question Strongly Agree Can’t Disagree St-rongly
Agree Say Disagree
1 Regular classes are conducted in the college. 59.72 32.97 5.49 1.37 0.45
2 Your difficulties are properly handled by the teachers. 39.36 50.80 6.18 3.66 0.00
3 The teachers complete the whole syllabus. 40.05 48.28 8.47 2.97 0.23
4 Remedial classes are conducted in the college for students facing difficulties 31.35 54.69 9.38 458 0.00
in learning.
5 Periodic assessment / tests are conducted in the college. 40.27 48.51 6.86 3.89 0.46
6 Internal Evaluation Process is fair and transparent in the college. 34.55 47.37 11.90 5.50 0.69
7 The college regularly hosts student seminars / presentations. 43.25 45.31 6.41 4.58 0.46
8 The college uses proper Information Communication Technology 42.56 45.77 7.32 4.35 0.00
9 There are proper library facilities in the college. 48.97 40.73 5.03 4.58 0.69
10 There are proper practical laboratories in the college. 51.85 45.68 0.00 2.47 0.00
11 There is proper computer lab in the college. 45.30 4.37 8.24 2.75 0.00
12 There are proper sports facilities and gymnasium in the college. 38.22 50.80 5.94 5.03 0.00
13 There is proper drinking water facility in the college. 42.10 43.70 9.61 4.34 0.23
14 There are proper washroom facilities for boys in the college. 58.57 22.85 5.00 10.71 2.86
15 Thﬁre are proper girl’s common room and washroom facilities in the 36.02 47.48 8.75 4.72 2.36
college.




16 You are provided with reasonable opportunities to participate in cultural 39.81 44.16 11.21 4.12 0.68
activities.
17 Administrative (office) staff in the college guides you properly. 38.21 45.08 1121 5.26 0.22
18 There is a well functioning women grievance cell in the college. 28.85 56.72 7.86 5.90 0.33
19 There is a proper safety security system in the college. 42.10 44.85 8.24 3.21 1.37
20 There is a proper anti ragging cell in the college. 41.42 41.42 11.44 4.81 0.92
21 There is a proper canteen facility in the college. 35.93 46.91 10.07 5.72 0.92
22 Different committees are properly functioning in the college. 33.86 53.77 5.94 6.18 0.23
23 There are proper first aid and emergency medical facilities in the college. 33.63 50.80 11.22 3.43 0.91
24 There is a proper auditorium in the college. 40.73 46.68 8.00 3.21 1.37
25 There is a well functioning NCC Unit in the college. 35.5 57.94 6.54 0.00 0.00
26 There is a well functioning NSS Unit in the college. 33.56 52.74 6.85 6.16 0.68
27 There is disciplined environment in the college. 40.50 50.34 7.33 1.83 0.00
28 The college maintains proper hygiene and cleanliness in premises. 37.75 49.43 7.32 5.26 0.23
29 There are proper facilities for physically disabled students in the college. 29.41 42.48 14.38 12.41 1.30
30 37.53 51.95 7.72 1.83 1.37

The college takes care of your overall development.
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